
Section IV, TIME FOR BEGINNING AND COMPLETION, is amended to change the number of calendar days for
completion of the work to read:

Section 1, SCOPE OF WORK, is hereby changed to read:

DOT Form 140-063 EF
Revised 9/2005

By:

Consultant Signature

By:

I

Section V, PAYMENT, shall be amended as follows:

Supplemental Agreement
Number

Organization and Address

Project Number

Description of Work

All provisions in the basic agreement remain in effect except as expressly modified by this supplement.

and executed on

The Local Agency of
desires to supplement the agreement entered into with

as set forth in the attached Exhibits, and by this reference made a part of this supplement.

If you concur with this supplement and agree to the changes as stated above, please sign in the appropriate spaces 
below and return to this office for final action.

Project Title New Maximum Amount Payable

Original Agreement Number

Phone:

and identified as Agreement No.

$

The changes to the agreement are described as follows:

II

III

Approving Authority Signature

Date

Execution Date Completion Date

TWHARDY
Text Box
01/01/2021


	Number: 2
	Project Number: 401.21212.00410.53421
	Completion Date: 12/31/2024
	Project Title:  On-Call Groundwater Monitoring Svcs
	New Maximum Amount Payable: $450,000
	Description of Work: Support for groundwater monitoring for Redmond.  Work provided by individual task orders with their own scope of work and budget.
	Section 1 SCOPE OF WORK is hereby changed to read 1: N/A
	Section 1 SCOPE OF WORK is hereby changed to read 2: 
	Section 1 SCOPE OF WORK is hereby changed to read 3: 
	Section IV TIME FOR BEGINNING AND COMPLETION is amended to change the number of calendar days for: N/A
	Section V PAYMENT shall be amended as follows 1: Add an additional $100,000 for a new maximum amount payable of 450,000
	Section V PAYMENT shall be amended as follows 2: 
	By: 
	By_2: 
	Consultant name and address: Landau Associates, Inc. 
130 2nd Ave South 
Edmonds, WA 98020
	City of Redmond: City of Redmond
	Consultant: Landau Associates, Inc.
	Original agreement date: 01/01/2021
	Contract #: 9568
	Phone: 425.778.0907


